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Property Title:
Price:

Property Type:
Apartment Type:
Area:

Country:

City:

District:

Status:

Age:

Number of Rooms:

Bedroom:

Living Room:
Bathrooms:
Balconies:
Furnished:
Garden:
Seating:
Garage:
Property details:

4+1 Villa for Sale in Désemealti
460.000 EUR
Villa
Duplex
400 m2
Turkiye
Antalya
Dosemealtl
For Sale
1-5
4+1
4
1
3
2
Furnished
Available
Available
Available

?24+1 Villa for Sale in
Dosemealti

[OSeparate 4+1 villa in Dosemealtl Kirkgdz Yenikoy

[13 bathrooms
[12 balconies
OdSwimming pool
[Jindoor area 250 m2
[JLand: 400 m2
[JAutomatic garden watering

JAutomatic lighting
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